
 
 
 
     
 

 

Personal Training 
 

              One 30 min PERSONALISED SESSION Per Week:    $25.00  
              Two 30 min PERSONALISED SESSIONS Per Week:   $40.00  

 
              One 60 min PERSONALISED SESSION Per Week:   $45.00  
              Two 60 min PERSONALISED SESSIONS Per Week:   $80.00  
                                           
 

              *  TEN PACK RATES:   10 x 30 min sessions  $200.00   
                                          10 x 60 min sessions  $400.00   
 

** Group Classes are FREE for all PT Clients ** 
  

 

 

Group Classes 
 

*  CASUAL RATES:       Adult $10.00 per class 
                                        Student $6.00 per class 

 

*  TEN PACK RATES:    Adult $70.00 per pack ($7.00/class) 
                                         Student $55.00 per pack ($5.50/class) 

 

*  MEMBERSHIP RATES:   Unlimited Classes Adult $15.00 per week 
                                                                               Student $11.00 per week 

 
 

Payments, Terms and Conditions 
 

*  Casual Rates must be paid at time of session. 
*  Pack Rates must be paid in full before pass can be issued.  
*  Memberships must be paid by Automatic Bank Transfer (weekly or fortnightly) – see bank details below. 
*  Memberships can be cancelled at any time with seven days notice given. 
*  PT sessions can be transferred to another day and/or time with a minimum of 24 hours’ notice given. 
 

 

 Details for Direct Deposit:  ANZ     BSB: 014 201      Account: 439 968 632     Name: Brent OConnor 
                                                                     

  
 

Shed E  299 Morayfield Rd  Morayfield  Qld 4506 
 

Phone: 0407 598 956       Email: fit@ignition7.com.au 
 

www.fitpunch.com.au 
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